
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Storm Damage Repair to Monument Road (3F020) Post Mile 0.00 
Project Number FEMA 4308-CA-DR PW-1276 

Contract Number 217356 
 

 

 Engineer’s Estimate $2,114,769.00 

1. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $1,982,568.60 

2. Bouthillier’s Construction, Inc., Willits, CA $2,061,367.50 

3. Stimpel-Wiebelhaus Associates, Inc., Redding, CA $2,193,669.00 

4. GR Sundberg, Inc., Arcata, CA $2,332,812.00 

5. Steelhead Constructors JV, Redding, CA $2,386,727.00 

6. Stewart Engineering, Inc., Redding, CA $2,770,032.00 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $1,982,568.60 

 Contingencies (7.5%)  $   150,000.00 

 Subtotal  $2,132,568.60 

 Construction Administration (7.5%)  $   150,006.40 

 TOTAL  $2,282,575.00 
 


